
SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, KOTKAPURA 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2018-19 

Sr. No. MONTH DATE 
JUNE/JULY 2018 

ACTIVITIES 
1 JULY ADMISSION PROCESS 

01/08/2018 
15/08/2018 
24/08/2018 
22/09/2018 
02/10/2018 

10-12/10/2018 

AUGUST START OF SESSION (ODD SEMESTER) 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

TIAN 
SEPTEMBER BABA FARID PARB 
OCTOBER GANDHI JYANTI 

TALENT HUNT 

NOVEMBER HOUSE EXAMS NOV.2018 
PAKWAN SHOW 20-22/11/2018 

VILLAGE GAME SHOW 
FINAL EXAMS (ODD SEMESTER) 

15/11/2018 
DECEMBER DEC. 2018 

WINTER VACATION 24/12/2018 TO 

06/01/2019 
25/01/2019 JANUARY VOTER DAY 

GURUPARV 
PAKWAN SHOW 

31/01/2019 
28/02/2019 
01/03/2019 
08/03/2019 
23/04/2019 

FINAL UNIVERSITY EXAMS (EVEN SEMESTER) MAY 2019 

FEBRUARY 
MARCH ANNUAL ATHLETIC MEET 

WOMEN'S DAY 
WORLD B0OK DAY 10 APRIL 

11 MAY 

12 JUNE ENVIRONMENT DAY 05/06/2019 
YOGA DAYY 21/06/2019 

5 June to 6 July 
NOTE: ANY NEW ACTIVITY OR EVENT CAN BE ADDED AS PER ANY INSTRUCTIONS FROM 
13 JULY SUMMER VACATION 

GOVERNMENT OR UNIVERSITY 

PMcipal 
B.S.Govt. tollege 

katkapur 
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