SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, KOTKAPURA

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2018-19

Sr. No.	MONTH	ACTIVITIES	DATE
1	JULY	ADMISSION PROCESS	JUNE/JULY 2018
2 .	AUGUST	START OF SESSION (ODD SEMESTER) INDEPENDENCE DAY TIAN	01/08/2018 15/08/2018 24/08/2018
3	SEPTEMBER	BABA FARID PARB	22/09/2018
4	OCTOBER	GANDHI JYANTI TALENT HUNT	02/10/2018 10-12/10/2018
5	NOVEMBER	HOUSE EXAMS PAKWAN SHOW VILLAGE GAME SHOW	NOV.2018 20-22/11/2018 15/11/2018
6	DECEMBER	FINAL EXAMS (ODD SEMESTER) WINTER VACATION	DEC. 2018 24/12/2018 TO 06/01/2019
7	JANUARY	VOTER DAY GURUPARV	25/01/2019 31/01/2019
8	FEBRUARY	PAKWAN SHOW ·	28/02/2019
9	MARCH	ANNUAL ATHLETIC MEET WOMEN'S DAY	01/03/2019 08/03/2019
10	APRIL	WORLD BOOK DAY	23/04/2019
11	MAY	FINAL UNIVERSITY EXAMS (EVEN SEMESTER)	MAY 2019
12	JUNE	ENVIRONMENT DAY YOGA DAY	05/06/2019 21/06/2019
13	JULY	SUMMER VACATION	5 June to 6 July

NOTE: ANY NEW ACTIVITY OR EVENT CAN BE ADDED AS PER ANY INSTRUCTIONS FROM

GOVERNMENT OR UNIVERSITY

S.B.S.Govt. College

Katkapura